[bookmark: _GoBack]2018 PAC 8 VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE
Rules clinic Wednesday, July 25, 2018 @ 6:00 – WPHS
Season Starts – August 14, First Contest – Sept. 5, Season Ends – Oct. 27
** All Games Start at 4:30 unless otherwise noted**


Game 1 – Wednesday, Sept. 5
Moundsville @ Wheeling
Triadelphia @ Sherrard
Bridge Street @ Warwood
Cameron @ BMS BUS @ 4:30

Game 2 – Monday, Sept. 10
Wheeling @ Triadelphia
Sherrard @ Bridge Street
Cameron @ Moundsville BUS @ 4:30
BMS @ Warwood

Game 3 – Wednesday, Sept. 12
Warwood @ Moundsville
Wheeling @ Sherrard
Triadelphia @ Cameron
Bridge Street @ BMS

Game 4 – Monday, Sept. 17
Moundsville @ Triadelphia
Bridge Street @ Wheeling
Cameron @ Warwood BUS @ 4:30
BMS @ Sherrard

Game 5 – Tuesday, Sept. 18
Moundsville @ Bridge Street
Wheeling @ Warwood
Cameron @ Sherrard BUS @ 4:30
Triadelphia @ BMS

Game 6 – Wednesday, Sept. 19
Sherrard @ Moundsville
Warwood @ Triadelphia
Bridge Street @ Cameron
BMS @ Wheeling Middle





Game 7 – Monday, Sept. 24
Cameron @ Wheeling BUS @ 4:30
Triadelphia @ Bridge Street
Sherrard @ Warwood
Moundsville @ BMS

Game 8 – Wednesday, Sept. 26
Wheeling @ Moundsville
Sherrard @ Triadelphia
Warwood @ Bridge Street
BMS @ Cameron

Game 9 – Monday, Oct. 1
Triadelphia @ Wheeling
Bridge Street @ Sherrard
Moundsville @ Cameron
Warwood @ BMS

Game 10 – Wednesday, Oct. 3
Moundsville @ Warwood
Sherrard @ Wheeling
Cameron @ Triadelphia BUS @ 4:30
BMS @ Bridge Street

Game 11 – Monday, Oct. 8
Triadelphia @ Moundsville
Wheeling @ Bridge Street
Warwood @ Cameron
Sherrard @ BMS

Game 12 – Wednesday, Oct. 10
Bridge Street @ Moundsville
Warwood @ Wheeling
Sherrard @ Cameron
BMS @ Triadelphia 







Game 13 – Monday, Oct. 15
Moundsville @ Sherrard
Triadelphia @ Warwood
Cameron @ Bridge Street BUS @ 4:30
Wheeling Middle @ BMS

Game 14 – Wednesday, Oct. 17
Wheeling @ Cameron
Bridge Street @ Triadelphia
Warwood @ Sherrard
BMS @ Moundsvile

Send PAC 8 Records TMS – M. Dailer following 10/17 game


6th Grade Tournament
Saturday – October 20th at Wheeling Middle School
1 v. 4 at 10 am
2 v. 3 at 11 am
Championship Game Immediately Following

7th & 8th Grade Tournament
Semi-Finals @ TMS on Monday, October 22
Game Order – TBD (based on schools participating)

Championship @ TMS on Wednesday, October 24
7th Grade @ 5:00
8th Grade @ 6:00

 Thursday September 6th
Beallsville @ Cameron 5:30

Thursday October 11th
Cameron @ Beallsville 5:30 BUS @ 4:00
